High Temperature Valves
Models 4075D & 4475B
Datasheet_4075_4475_High_Temperature_Valve_FEB18_Rev4 Page 1
Typical applications
•	 Jacket water temperature
•	 Compressor discharge temperature
•	 Steam temperature

High Temperature Valves - Models 4075D/4475B
Datasheet_4075_4475_High_Temperature_Valve_FEB18_Rev4 Page 4
How to Order
Example 4075D 1 01 -AA Code description Comments
Model (A)
Model (A)
4075D Anodised aluminum
4475B 316 Stainless steel
Body thread (B)
Body thread (B)
1 NPT
0 NPT 4475B ONLY
Thermowell (C)
Thread Material
S.S. class
Installed
depth (L) Max. pressure
inch mm psi bar
Thermowell (C)
01 ¾” NPT 416 3 ¾” 95.3 5,500 379
4075D ONLY
02 ¾” NPT 416 5 ¾” 146.1 5,500 379
03 1” NPT 416 3 ¾” 95.3 10,000 689
04 1” NPT 416 5 ¾” 146.1 10,000 689
05 ¾” NPT 326S36 3 ¾” 95.3 3,750 258
06 ¾” NPT 326S36 5 ¾” 146.1 3,750 258
07 1” NPT 326S36 3 ¾” 95.3 6,000 413
08 1” NPT 326S36 5 ¾” 146.1 6,000 413
11 ¾” BSP (PL) 326S36 3 7⁄16” 87.3 3,750 258
12 ¾” BSP (PL) 326S36 5 7⁄16” 138.1 3,750 258
13 1” BSP (Tr) 326S36 3 ¾” 95.3 6,000 413
14 1” BSP (Tr) 326S36 5 ¾” 146.1 6,000 413
31 ¾” NPT 316 S.S. 3 ¾” 95.3 3,750 258
4475B ONLY
32 ¾” NPT 316 S.S. 5 ¾” 146.1 3,750 258
33 1” NPT 316 S.S. 3 ¾” 95.3 6,000 413
34 1” NPT 316 S.S. 5 ¾” 146.1 6,000 413
35 ¾” BSP (PL) 316 S.S. 3 ¾” 95.3 3,750 258
36 ¾” BSP (PL) 316 S.S. 3 7⁄16” 87.3 3,750 258
37 ¾” BSP (Tr) 316 S.S. 3 ¾” 95.3 3,750 258
38 ¾” BSP (Tr) 316 S.S. 5 ¾” 146.1 3,750 258
39 1” BSP (Tr) 316 S.S. 3 ¾” 95.3 6,000 413
40 1” BSP (Tr) 316 S.S. 5 ¾” 146.1 6,000 413
41 ½” NPT 416 3 ¾” 95.3 10,000 689
4075D ONLY42 ½” NPT 416 5 3⁄8” 136.5 10,000 689
43 ½” NPT 416 6” 152.4 10,000 689
Special requirements (D)
Special requirements (D)
-AA Standard
-*** Made-to-order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your Model 4075D/4475B High Temperature
Valve.
4075D Only
High Temperature Valves - Models 4075D/4475B
Datasheet_4075_4475_High_Temperature_Valve_FEB18_Rev4 Page 5
Dimensions
Dimensions - inches (mm)
¾” & 1” NPT, BSP (PL) and BSP (Tr) thermowell thread
High Temperature Valves - Models 4075D/4475B
Datasheet_4075_4475_High_Temperature_Valve_FEB18_Rev4 Page 6
Dimensions Continued
Dimensions - inches (mm)
½” NPT thermowell thread
High Temperature Valves - Models 4075D/4475B
Datasheet_4075_4475_High_Temperature_Valve_FEB18_Rev4 Page 7
Specification
Metric units English units
Valve body
4075D Anodised aluminum
4475B 316 Stainless steel
Valve well Stainless steel
Standard seals Viton